
Checks: Make payable to:
 Abiding Shepherd

 

Forms mailed to:
Abiding Shepherd Lutheran Church

406 W. Cottage Grove Road
Cottage Grove, WI 53527

PASTOR.ABRAHAMSON@ABIDINGSHEPHERD.ORG

$35 OPTIONAL ROUND-TRIP BUS (LIMITED SPACE)
$20 FOR OPTIONAL CAMP T-SHIRT

PAY BY CHECK OR ONLINE AT: WWW.CAMPRISE.ORG
 

          REGISTRATION:
 DOWNLOAD REGISTRATION FORM & CAMP WAIVER AT

WWW.CAMPRISE.ORG OR GET 
 IT FROM YOUR PASTOR/YOUTH LEADER. 

 

DATES:
APRIL 15: EARLY REGISTRATION DEADLINE 

TURN IN REGISTRATION FORMS & $340 DEPOSIT 

 MAY 15: FINAL REGISTRATION DEADLINE
TURN IN REGISTRATION & $370 DEPOSIT.

JUNE 1: FINAL CAMP FEE OF $150 DUE,
 PLUS PAYMENTS FOR BUS & T�SHIRT.

 

CANCELLATIONS:
 CANCELLATIONS PRIOR TO JUNE 1 WILL BE REFUNDED,

LESS $100 SERVICE FEE. 
CANCELLATIONS AFTER JUNE 1 WILL NOT BE REFUNDED.

 

SCHOLARSHIPS:
IF FINANCIAL CONSTRAINTS WOULD HOLD YOU BACK
 FROM CONSIDERING CAMP RISE, PLEASE CONTACT

PASTOR NATE BY MAY 1 TO DISCUSS POSSIBLE
ARRANGEMENTS.

OFFICE PHONE
(608) 839-3770

CAMP DIRECTOR
PASTOR 

NATE ABRAHAMSON

JULY 5-10
Held at

Camp LuWiSoMo 
 W5421 Aspen Rd, Wild Rose, WI 54984 

Camp
 RISE 2026

 details 
 $490 if registered by April 15
 $520 if registered by May 15



 AT CAMP...
 7:00 a.m. Rise and Shine

 8:15 a.m. Breakfast
 8:50 a.m. Digging Deep
 9:45 a.m. Team Time
11:00 a.m. Swimming

12:15 p.m. Lunch 
12:50 p.m. Changing/Rest Time

 1:20 p.m. Digging Deep
 2:15 p.m. Team Time

 3:15 p.m. Canteen
 3:45 p.m. Swimming/Boating

 5:15 p.m. Supper
 6:00 p.m. Free Time

 6:50 p.m. Evening Activities
 8:00 p.m. Canteen

 8:45 p.m. Campfire, Singing
10:00 p.m. Return to Cabin Area
10:45 p.m. In Cabins/Lights Out

 

I

ARRIVE/DEPART
Bus leaves Abiding Shepherd 

         on Sunday, July 5 at 2:30 p.m.

Arrive at Camp Luwisomo at 4:30 p.m.
       

Depart from Camp Luwisomo at 
        12:30 p.m. on Friday, July 10.

Return to Abiding Shepherd at 2:30 p.m.
 

CAMP THEME:
“NEW VIBE”

THEME VERSE:
ROMANS 6:4 

WE WERE THEREFORE BURIED WITH HIM
BY THIS BAPTISM INTO HIS DEATH, SO

THAT JUST AS HE WAS RAISED FROM THE
DEAD THROUGH THE GLORY OF THE

FATHER, WE TOO WOULD ALSO WALK IN A
NEW LIFE.

WHAT’S THE THEME ABOUT?
THERE’S SOMETHING DIFFERENT. WE’VE
BEEN GIVEN A NEW WAY TO WALK, A NEW
WAY TO TALK, A NEW RHYTHM OF LIFE,

ALL BECAUSE OF JESUS AND THE HOLY
SPIRIT. THIS YEAR WE RISE UP AND

EMBRACE THE “NEW VIBE.”

 If You Will Have Completed 
Grades 4-9

Who’s Invited?
YOU!


